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RESULTATS PERFORMANCE 1

!

. N ns 16, 73
1 FABIANHITZ WEHNTAL 31/5/182 9.40 9.20 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.1055.80
2 LIONEL GIANETT! CHENE 141481 9.30 8.90 39.50 9.50 9.50 9.0055.70
3 LAURENT EMMENEGGER  BEGNINS 3071/82  9.00 9.00 8.70 9.30 9.50 9.2054.70
4 ROLF SCHAERER WEHNTAL 206182 9.30 9.10 8.60 9.30 9.20 9.2054.70
5 PASCAL BRUNNER WITIKON 819181 9.20 9.00 9.40 9.40 9.30 8.3054.60
6 GILLES SATEGNA CHENE 212182 9.20 9.00 8.70 9.30 9.30 B8.5054.00
7 NICOLAS LACHAT SAINT-IMIER 30/9181 8,80 8.80 B8.90 9.40 9.00 8.6053.50
8 ROMAIN CLERC BUSSIGNY 112183 890 8.70 9.00 9,10 8.80 9.0053.50
3 FRANCIS CEREGHETTI CHIASSO 5/10182 8.70 8.40 9.00 9.30 8.90 92.0053.30
10 ARNAUD BAYLON AIGLE-ALLIANCE 1412182 510 9.10 8.60 8.80 9.10 8.4053.10
11 JONATHAN ROJAS AIGLE-ALLIANCE 714181 8.70 8.50 9.30 9.00 8.90 8.5052.90
12 PIERRE-YVES ROCHAT AUBONNE 2813183 8.80 8.90 8.40 9.10 9.00 8.6052.80
13 DAMIEN BERGER AIGLE-ALLIANCE 1313182 8.70 8.50 8.00 9.30 B8.80 8.4052.70
14 GREGOIRE COMTESSE MONTREUX 25/8/80 B8.60 8.50 £.50 9.40 B.50 8.5052.00
" GAEL GIRARDIN BASSECOURT 3110182 3.10 8.40 8.30 8.80 9.30 8.1051.80
1o CHRISTIAN DETRAZ MORGES 211183 8.90 8.70 7.70 9.30 8.90 B8.0051.50
17 VITTORIO BRECCIA, CHIASSO 14/11/82 8.50 8.10 8.50 9.30 8.80 B8.2051.40
18 LORIS AMATO CHIASSO 5110181 8.20 8.50 7.80 $.30 8.70 8,7051.20
19 CELIEN SIMON SAINT-IMIER 1519781 8.80 8.70 7.90 9.40 8.70 7.5051.10
20 PASCAL JENK MORGES 22711183 8.80 8.10 8.00 9.20 8.70 8.3051%.10
21 STEPHANE GUTKNECHT SERRIERES 1111182 870 8.70 8.70 9.00 8.40 7.2050.70
22 NICOLAS LEHMANN SAINT-IMIER 2513181 850 8.70 800 9.00 8.00 8.5050.70
23 DAVID PENEVEYRE AlGLE-ALLIANCE 119181 8.00 8.20 8.60 8.80 8.60 8.2050.40
+4 NICOLAS DALL-AGLIO AMIS-GYMS YYERDON 26f10/82 8.50 8.80 8,00 8.30 8.70 8.2050.30
5 JEROME BURKHARDT AMIS-GYMS YVERDON 317181 8.60 870 7.90 8.60 8.60 7.8050.20
26 YYAN BOYJONAUTH AUBONNE 1316183 8 40 8.20 7.80 9.20 8.50 8.0050.10
27 BASTIEN BERSET AIGLE-ALLIANCE 2319181 85.20 B8.40 8.10 8.90 8.50 7.5049.80
28 MATTHIEU EMERY MCORGES 313181 7.60 8.20 7.70 9.10 8.70 8.2049.50
29 PASCAL SCHMID WOLHUSEN 8111183 £.80 8.70 8.20 8.30 B8.90 6.60 49.50
30 MATHIEU RUCHAT NYON 2214181 8.30 8,20 7.80 9.00 8.10 7.8049.20
~ 1 BOGER EICHER OLLON/SAINT-TRIPHON 9/11182 8.10 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.40 7.7049.20
o< FREDERIC NICOLET CHAILLY/MONTREUX 1215181 §.20 8.10 7.70 2.00 8.40 7.5048.90
33 CYRIL PILLONEL ROMONT 1015182 8.40 8.70 7.50 8.50 8.00 7.70 48.80
34 MICHAEL BRUNNER SERRIERES 1647183 8.30 8.40 7.40 8.80 8.00 7.7048.60
35 JULIEN GROGG AIGLE-ALLIANCE 8112181 7.0 8.70 7.60 8.70 8.40 7.3048.60
36 LIONEL PINOTTI AMIS-GYMS YVERDON 1M)114182 8.00 7.80 8.00 8.70 8.30 7.4048.20
37 LOYS ALLEMANN BASSECOURT 2619181 8.00 7.90 8.00 7.80 8.70 7.8048.20
38 PIERRICK BRULHART ROMONT 1971184  8.10 8.20 6.90 8.00 8.70 8.2048.10
39 IVAN CATTANEO CHIASSO 61483 g.10 7.80 7.30 8.80 8.60 7.3047.70
40 DIMITRI BALLESTRAZ ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION 275183 8.30 B8.60 7.00 8.40 8.00 7.3047.80
41 JONATHAN MALGIOGLIO AMIS-GYMS YVERDON 1916183 7.30 8,00 7.70 8.20 8.50 7.4047.10
42 BRUNO DOBER WOLHUSEN 619183 8.20 8.40 7.70 7.60 8.40 6.8047.10
43 DANIEL PILLONEL BOMONT 10/5182 7.80 8.50 7.00 8.40 8.00 7.1046.80
44 BASILE MICHELET ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION  16/3783 7.80 7.90 6.70 8,29 7.90 7.0045.50
45 GABRIEL MICHELET ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION 1815180 7.50 8.50 6.90 8,30 7.60 6.6045.40
46 CYBRIL GIORDANO LE LOCLE S/3183 8.1¢ 7.50 7.10 7.90 8.20 6,2045.00

Féte Cantonale Yaudoise 1992 a Montreux



RESULTATS PERFORMANCE 2

Féte Cantonale Yaudaise 1992 a Montreux

1 MARIO GUTWENIGER RUEMLANG 11712482 9.50 9.20 9.60 8.10 2,30 9.0055.70
2 BJORN CASSERINI DIETLIKCON 24/6/82 9,20 9.10 9.10 9.00 9,50 9.4055.30
3 MATHIAS FLURY BIBERIST 18 9.20 8.90 9.60 8.80 9.40 B8.9054.80
4 DANIEL TRIET RUEMLANG 2619181  9.50 9.10 9.10 9.50 B8.90 8§.7054.80
5 RICO ZOEBELI WEHNTAL 112180  9.40 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.20 9.0054.80
6 AURELIEN PORCHET GYM-MANDEMENT 11711181 9.20 9.10 8.90 9.00 8.70 9.3054.20
7 BENEDICT LEUPPI GYM-MANDEMENT 26412/80 9,10 8.30 9.30 %.00 9.10 B8.7054.10
8 DANIEL BLASCO GYM-MANDEMENT 2047180 8.80 9.00 8.80 9.00 9.20 9.0053.80
9 SYLYAIN ROBERT LE LOCLE 1151480 9.00 8.90 9.00 S.00 8.70 9.0053.60
10 BAPTISTE JANIN CHENE 2011481  9.00 8,30 8.70 9.10 B8.80 8.8053.30
11 DANILO NEGRO CHIASSO 12110180 8.80 8.90 8.90 8.%0 9.00 B.8053.30
12 ALEXIS STEHLIN AOLLE 17¢7:81  2.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 8.90 9.3053.20
13 ANTOINE DU AIGLE-ALLIANCE 2219180 8.70 8.80 9.00 9.00 8.60 9.0053.10
14 DAVID RAVAZ LAUSANNE-BOURGEOCISE  13/1/81 8.00 8.00 9.20 8.30 8.80 9.1053.00
15 FABIAN DELMONICO BUSSIGNY 12151840 8.50 9.30 8.60 9.00 B8.50 8,9052.80
16 RAFFAELE GERBER SAINT-IMIER 12/10+8t 9.00 8.50 8.80 9.20 8.20 9.1052.80
17 ANTONIN ROUSSEAU SERRIERES 1M14/81 860 9.00 8.60 2.10 B8.40 9.1052.80
18 LAUBRENT CENNAMO CHENE 22141480 9.10 8.70 8.80 9.00 8.40 8.,6052.60
19 MICHAEL EUGSTER WEHNTAL 6/8180 9.00 $.00 8.70 9.00 8.10 8.7052.50
20 PETER SCHEIDEGGER TRAMELAN 21/6/80  8.9¢ 8.20 9.00 8.90 8.50 8.3052.40
21 BENEDIKT STEINER SOLOTHURN 1182 B.00 9.00 8.50 8.90 8.30 29.3052.00
22 PATRICK ROTH CHIASSC 2711180 8.60 8.70 8.80 9.00 7.90¢ 8.9051.60
23 NICOU}S CONNE SAINT-PREX 1418180 g.70 8.30 8.40 9.00 7.90 9.2051.5¢Q
2 4 JOHANN MAITRE BASSECOURT 115181 8.60 8.70 8,40 8.90 8.10 8.8051.50
“ 25 ANDRES PEVERELLI CHIASSO 25112180 B.50 8.80 7.70 8.90 8.50 9.0057.40
26 VASCO MEDICI CHIASSO 317181 . 8,50 8,40 8.530 8.80 7.70 9.2051.10
27 BAPTISTE SAUDAN MONTREUX 3/9/81_. 8.10 B8.50 8.30 8,90 810 32,1051.00
28 NAT FLETCHER GYM-MANDEMENT gi217¢ 8.40 8.60 8.40 9.10 7.60 B8.5050.60
29 JEROME PICHARD AlGLE-ALLIANCE 3111279 8.20 8.10 8.00 9.00 8.30 8.6050.20
30 MARCO ERNI WOLHUSEN 7/2/79 8.50 8,80 8.10 8,90 7.40 8.6050.10
31 MATHIEU WEISSBRODT SERRIERES 2112$79  8.60 8,10 8.00 9.00 8.10 8.00493.80
32 YANN MCENNOZ AMIS-GYMS YYERDON 1648/80 8.40 8.30 7.60 8.90 B.00 8.5048.70
33 GABRIEL FERRERO CHENE 2316180 8,90 7.50 8.40 8,90 7.50 8.5049.70C
34 VINCENT PIDOUX ROLLE 2011180 7.70 8,60 8.30 8.80 7.50 8.8049.70
35 QUENTIN COCHAND AMIS-GYMS YVERDON 15111179 8,20 7.80 8.00 8.80 9.00 7.7049.50
36 TIBOR GERHART GYM-MANDEMENT 1181 7.90 8,50 8.20 8,90 7.80 7.7049.00
37 BENOIT FERRERG CHENE 18112181 8,00 8.40 B.10 8.70 7.8C¢ 7.9048.30
38 PHILIPP FRANKE TY WATT ! 181 8.10 £.30 8.00 8.80 7.70 7.6048.70
39 DANIEL DI PAULS AIGLE-ALLIANCE 314180 7.90 8,30 £.20 9,00 6.80 7.8048.00
40 SEBASTIEN AGIER MORGES 1/3181 .00 7.70 8.20 8.00 7.70 7.3047.%0
41 DANY BOUILLARD LE LOCLE 9121476 7.80 800 800 9,10 7.00 7.7047.60
42 LAURENT CAMANDONA AMIS-GYMS LAUSANNE 18/19/80 8,30 8.00 7.90 $.00 7.00 7.2047.40
43 NICOLAS TARDIVEAU AIGLE-ALLIANCE 214t80  7.70 8.20 7.70 8.90 7.5G 7.4047.40
44 FREDERIC OUMOULIN AMIS-GYMS LAUSANNE 14¢2181  7.90 8.10 7.30 9.10 7.60 7.2047.20
45 SAMUEL BORBOEN MORGES 9110181 8.00 7.90 7.90 8,90 6.80 7.5047.00
46 RAOUL STREBEL OLLONISAINT-TRIPHON 1312180 B.40 8,10 7.80 8.80 7.20 5.50 46.80
47 STEVE FAYRE OLLON/SAINT-TRIPHON 20111186 7.30 7.30 7.80 8.20 7,00 8.5046.70
48 YAN CHOLLET NYON, 4111479 8,20 7.10 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.8046.60
49 NICOLA CASTELLETTH CHIASSQ 318180 7.80 6.90 7.80 8.90 7.70 7.40 45.50
50 NICOLAS MAMIN - AMIS-GYMS LAUSANNE 1577/81 7.80 8.30 7.20 8.70 7.10 7.30 4B.40
51 JEROME JACOT MORGES 2716480 8.20 7.60 7.00 9.00 6.70 7.6046.10
52 SEBASTIEN PERROUD ROMONT 18111890 8.20 7.90 7.00 8.70 7.10 7.1048.00
53 DIEGO YANINI CHIASSO 1817181 8.10 7,10 7.30 5.90 6.90 7.00 45.30
54 Dominik BERNER TY WATT IR 7.60 6.50 7.40 B8.90 7.20 7.3045.10
55 VALENTIN IMFELD WOLHUSEN - 517176  7.30 8.60 7.10 8.70 7.40 5.9045.00
56 PEDRO TRAYASSOS ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION 2711182 8.00 7,60 7.00 8.70 6.50 6.70 44.50
57 JOEL NICOD NYON 2019180 8.10 7.40 6.9C 8.80 6.80 6.0044.10
58 ROLAND SCHOPFER WOLHUSEN 71981 8.00 6.20 6.70 &.90 7.70 £.5044.00
59 FRANCISCQ VIEGAS ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION 1811783 7.90 7.10 £.30 8.00 7.40 £.0042.70
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1 BORIS VON BUREN SERRIERES 317178 9.30 8.70 9.00 8.60 9.20 8.3053.10
2 RETO KELLENBERGER HAUSEN A. ALBIS 12/11/77 8.90 9.20 9.20 8.20 9.10 7.5052.10
3 FLORENT GIRARDIN CHAUX-DE-FONDS 719177  B8.80 9.00 8.80 8.40 8.25 8.1051.35
4 FREDERIC MOLLET AIGLE-ALLIANGE 313176 9.10 8.60 8.20 8.70 8.70 7.9051.20
5 DANIEL JEKER BALSTAHL 1179 9.20 9.30 9.00 8.40 8.30 6.7050.90
6 JOACHIM YON BUREN SERRIERES 317478 9.10 8.60 8.30 8.50 9.20 7.2050.90
7 PIERRE-YVES GOLAY CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1217178 8.30 8.60 7.80 8.60 B.30 8.4050.00
8 ROBERT MARTOS WITIKON 8/2178  9.00 9.10 8.60 8.40 9.10 5.60 49.80
9 SERGE THELIN MONTREUX 2412179  8.50 8.50 7.70 8.50 8.10 8.4049.70
10 CEDRIC DISERENS CHERNEX 1619176 7.80 8.10 8.10 8.70 8.10 8.60 49.40
1.1_RAFFAELE DI BLASIO MALLE RAY-BEVILARD 21111179 8.80 8.40 7.70 8.10 8.50 7.5049.00
12 GINO BORELLA ARTISTIQUE GYM 13~ SION 2718177 8.10 8.20 7.70 B.70 7.75 6.8047.25
13 SEBASTIEN TACHE LAUSANNE-BOURGEOISE ~ 315/75  8.10 8.00 7.20 8.90 8.05 6.80 47.05
14 CHRISTOPHE BORLOZ AlGLE-ALLIANCE 11/6/76 7.50 8.50 6.50 8.30 7.80 8.20 46.80
15 LAURENT GATTOLLIAT SERRIERES 23110477 8.00 8.50 7.00 8.50 8.30 6.4046.70
16 STEPHANE THELIN | MONTREUX 1642177  8.00 7.10 7.60 8.40 7.70 7.3046.10
- SEBASTIEN LEUPPI GYM-MANDEMENT 3147178 8.00 8.20 6.50 8.30 7.40 7.3045.70
16 PHILIPP JOHANN WOLHUSEN 417177 8.50 6.90 7.80 8.60 6.90 6.9045.60
19 RUEDI UNTERNAHRER WOLHUSEN 2501177 8.30 7.70 7.40 8.60 6.95 6.6045.55
20 PASCUAL PALOMARES ARTISTIQUE GYM 13" SION 141317177 7.60 8.20 7.70 8,60 7.00 57044.80
21 YAN ROUX AIGLE-ALLIANCE 24111475 F.00 8.50 7.70 8.00 7.60 6.0044.80
22 DAVID RUFFIEUX ROMONT 1119175 840 7.80 7.30 8.10 5.80 5.4042.50

Féte Cantonale Yaudoise 1992 a Monitreux
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1 ALAIN RUFFENACHT CHAUX-DE-FONDS 2018175 8.50 8.20 8.50 9.30 8.9052.70
2 GERALD BORLOZ AIGLE-ALLIANCE 2618173 7.60 8.70 8.50 9.00 8.8051.80
3 DANIEL KELLENBERGER HAUSEN A. ALBIS 2512175 8.20¢ 7.90 8,80 9.00 85051.70
4 THOMAS MARTOS WITIKON 2616176 8.10 8.70 8.50 8,90 8.6051.70
5 CYRIL KOLLER WEHMNTAL 18111175 7.90 8.40 850 9.10 8.5051.60
6 ALAIN DURGNAT AlGLE-ALLIANCE 1817162 7.80 8.10 8.50 39.20 7.8050.40
7 SERGE SCHNEGG AMIS-GYMS YVERDON 2816165 7.20 7.40 8.60 8.70 9.0050.30
g8 ERIC AMSTUTZ AMIS-GYMS YYERDON 18613173 7.40 7.20 8.40 9,30 8.4049.90
9 SEBASTIEN COLLAUD SERRIERES 1715174 910 B.80 7.60 8,70 8.90 8.70 49.80
10 YVES DEPALLENS MONTREUX 2211171 9.00 7.20 7.70 8.40 8.60 8.6049.50
11 RENATO SCHINDLER RUEMLANG 1513179 9.20 6.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.2048.90
12 MICHAEL ZARTH MEILEN 815177 .10 6.80 7.80 8.40 8.80 8.0048.90
13 FABRICE MONTANT CHENE 1818776  8.50 7.50 6.40 8.40 8.60 8.2047.60
14 LAURENT CAILLAT CHENE 15¢8)76  8.40 6.10 6.10 8.20 8.80 9.1046.70
15 PHILIPPE MORAND FRIBOURG-ANCIENNE 1173 870 6.10 7.10 8.50 8.40 7.80 46.60
+~ LAURENT BOVEY URsY 21112171 8.70 5.40 6.80 8.50 8.40 7.6045.40
1. ROGER DURRENMATT LOMMIS WL, 1176 8,30 6.30 6.00 8.20 8.70 7.70 45.20
18 SERGE DUFLON ¢, LAUSANNE-BOURGEQISE  25/2174  9.20 5.00 5.90 8.50 8.60 7.70 44.30
19 DIDIER BORLOZ AlGLE-ALLIANCE 1071169  8.80 7.30 4.80 820 7.70 B.60 43.40
20 LAURENT PROBST FRIBOURG-ANCIENNE 1175 8}.10 5.50 5.70 8.30 7.40 7.6042.60

RESULTATS PERFOBMANCE 6 :

Sl T
1 WENGER MATTHIAS BTY LUCERNE 2516174 8.90 9.10 8.50 9.2052.50
2 CHRISTOPH ZARTH MEILEN BI1175 4.00 8.80 8.00 8.1051.10
3 LAURENT GODEL BTV LUZERN ! 167 8.80 8.90 8.10 8.9051.10Q
4 SILVIO BORELLA ARTISTIQUE GYM 13* SION 1516/ 70 8.00 8.70 820 8.2050.00
"~ PATRICE REUSE AlGLE-ALLIANCE 1713172 8.70 8.60 B8.30 B8.0049.00
o SEBASTIEN CHARPILLOZ  MALLERAY-BEVILARD 116475 8.40 8.90 7.80 6.8044.50
7 GILLES DOUSSE ROMONT 3003172 8.40 7.90 0.00 0.0029.60




